Attachment VI-Facilities Maintenance

Agency Name Department of Public Works

FY26 Amount

Owning
Agency

Physical Site Address

Physical Site Name

DIFS Fund

DIFS Program

DIFS Cost
Center

DIFS Account

Description of Service

$ 125,000.00

DPW

1241 W St, NE

Solid Waste Collections

1010001

100113

60094

7131007

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carpentryv.

DPW

1338 G St, SE

Abandoned Bicycle Shop

1010001

100113

60094

7131007

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carpentrv.

$ 105,000.00

DPW

1725 15th St NE

FMA/PEMA/SWMA Admin

1010001

100113

60094

7131007

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carnentrv.

DPW

1827 West Virginia Ave, NE

Admin Office/Electric Shop

1010001

100113

60094

7131007

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carnentrv.

$ 145,000.00

DPW

1831 Fenwick St, NE

Street & Alley Cleaning Div

1010001

100113

60094

7131007

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carnentrv.

$100,000.00

DPW

1833 West Virginia Ave, NE

Fleet Repair Facilities

1010001

100113

60094

7131007

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral caroentrv.

DPW

1835 West Virginia Ave, NE

Fueling Facility/Car Wash

1010001

100113

60094

7131007

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral caronentrv.

DGS -
Lease

899 North Capitol St, NE

DPW Administration

1010001

100113

60094

7131006

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carpentrv.

$ 75,000.00

DPW

201 Bryant St NE

SACD, Mechanical Branch

1010001

100113

60094

7131006

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carnentrv.

DGS -
Lease

2115 Bryant St, NE

Center City Impoundment Lot

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carpentrv.

$ 50,000.00

DPW

2400 East Capital St, NE Lot 8

SWMA Equipment Operation

1010001

100113

60094

7132001

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carpentrv.




FY26 Amount

Owning
Agency

Physical Site Address

Physical Site Name

DIFS Fund

DIFS Program

DIFS Cost
Center

DIFS Account

Description of Service

DGS -
Lease

250 E Street, SW

SWEEP

§ui|ding maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carpentryv.

3200 Benning Road, NE

Solid Waste Transfer Station

1010001

100113

60094

7131007

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carpentrv.

$ 85,000.00

DPW

2700 South Capital St, SE

SACD, Nuisance Abatement

1010001

100113

60094

7131008

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carpentrv.

DPW

2750 South Capital St, SE

Salt Storage Facility

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carnentrv.

DPW

3865 Fort Reno Dr, NW

SACD Leaf Transfer Station

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral caronentrv.

$ 150,000.00

DPW

4900 John McCormack De, NE

Solid Waste Transfer Station

1010001

100113

60094

7131008

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carnentrv.

$115,000.00

DPW

5001 Shepherd Pkwy, SW

Blue Plains Impoundment Lot

1010001

100113

60094

7131007

Building maintenance and repair services
including but not limited to painting,
electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
locksmith services. and aeneral carnentrv.

$950,000




