Attachment VI-Facilities Maintenance

Agency Name Department of Public Works

FY26 Amount	Owning Agency	Physical Site Address	Physical Site Name	DIFS Fund	DIFS Program	DIFS Cost Center	DIFS Account	•
\$ 125,000.00	DPW	1241 W St, NE	Solid Waste Collections	1010001	100113	60094	7131007	Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring, locksmith services, and general carpentry.
\$ -	DPW	1338 G St, SE	Abandoned Bicycle Shop	1010001	100113	60094	7131007	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring, locksmith services, and general carpentry.
\$ 105,000.00	DPW	1725 15th St NE	FMA/PEMA/SWMA Admin	1010001	100113	60094	7131007	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
	DPW	1827 West Virginia Ave, NE	Admin Office/Electric Shop	1010001	100113	60094	7131007	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
\$ 145,000.00	DPW	1831 Fenwick St, NE	Street & Alley Cleaning Div	1010001	100113	60094	7131007	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
\$ 100,000.00	DPW	1833 West Virginia Ave, NE	Fleet Repair Facilities	1010001	100113	60094	7131007	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
	DPW	1835 West Virginia Ave, NE	Fueling Facility/Car Wash	1010001	100113	60094	7131007	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
\$ -	DGS - Lease	899 North Capitol St, NE	DPW Administration	1010001	100113	60094	7131006	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
\$ 75,000.00	DPW	201 Bryant St NE	SACD, Mechanical Branch	1010001	100113	60094	7131006	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
	DGS - Lease	2115 Bryant St, NE	Center City Impoundment Lot					locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
\$ 50,000.00	DPW	2400 East Capital St, NE Lot 8	SWMA Equipment Operation	1010001	100113	60094	7132001	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring, locksmith services, and general carpentry.

FY26 Amount	Owning Agency	Physical Site Address	Physical Site Name	DIFS Fund	DIFS Program	DIFS Cost Center	DIFS Account	Description of Service
	DGS - Lease	250 E Street, SW	SWEEP					Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring, locksmith services, and general carpentry.
\$ -		3200 Benning Road, NE	Solid Waste Transfer Station	1010001	100113	60094	7131007	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring, locksmith services, and general carpentry
\$ 85,000.00	DPW	2700 South Capital St, SE	SACD, Nuisance Abatement	1010001	100113	60094	7131008	electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
	DPW	2750 South Capital St, SE	Salt Storage Facility					locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
	DPW	3865 Fort Reno Dr, NW	SACD Leaf Transfer Station					locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring,
\$ 150,000.00	DPW	4900 John McCormack De, NE	Solid Waste Transfer Station	1010001	100113	60094	7131008	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring, locksmith services, and general carpentry
\$ 115,000.00	DPW	5001 Shepherd Pkwy, SW	Blue Plains Impoundment Lot	1010001	100113	60094	7121007	locksmith services, and general carpentry. Building maintenance and repair services including but not limited to painting, electrical, HVAC, plumbing, flooring, locksmith services, and general carpentry.
								discontinuos, and goneral salponity.

\$950,000